
1 6

SC# SC#

$2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW $2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW

1ro WIN 8 4,20  3.00     2.60    1ro WIN 2 18,00  9.80     5.60   

2do PLACE 2       5,40  3.40    2do PLACE 4       4,20  3.20   

3ro SHOW 5              4.60    3ro SHOW 3              3.80   

4to 4 4to 

$2.00 QU paid 11,30 $2.00 QU paid 37,80

$2.00 EX 8/2 paid $29.60 $2.00 TR 8/2/5 paid $160.80 $2.00 EX 2/4 paid $108.00 $2.00 DD 3/2 paid $84.00

$2.00 QU 2/8 paid $23.20 $2.00 SU 8/2/5/4 paid $666.60 $2.00 QU 2/4 paid $32.60 $2.00 SU 2/4/3/6 paid $2,647.80

$2.00 TR 2/4/3 paid $471.60

$2.00 PICK THREE 7/3/2 paid $841.60

2 7

SC# SC#

$2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW $2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW

1ro WIN 9 32,80  13.40     6.60    1ro WIN 5 13,60  5.80     3.80   

2do PLACE 8       5,60  4.00    2do PLACE 4       2,80  2.20   

3ro SHOW 5              3.20    3ro SHOW 7              3.20   

4to 4to 

$2.00 QU paid 91,80 $2.00 QU paid 19,00

$2.00 EX 9/8 paid $249.40 $2.00 DD 8/9 paid $119.60 $2.00 EX 5/4 paid $32.40 $2.00 DD 2/5 paid $176.40

$2.00 QU 8/9 paid $89.60 $2.00 SU 9/8/5/6 paid $3002 $2.00 QU 4/5 paid $16.00 $2.00 SU 5/4/7/6 paid $269.60

$2.00 TR 9/8/5 paid $1,708.60 $2.00 TR 5/4/7 paid $98.40

$2.00 PICK THREE 3/2/5 paid $412.00

3 8

SC# SC#

$2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW $2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW

1ro WIN 7 9,00  4.20     2.60    1ro WIN 3 5,00  2.80     2.10   

2do PLACE 8       4,00  2.80    2do PLACE 5       5,60  3.20   

3ro SHOW 9              2.40    3ro SHOW 1              2.60   

4to 4to 

$2.00 QU paid 18,00 $2.00 QU paid 14,00

$2.00 EX 7/8 paid $41.40 $2.00 DD 9/7 paid $627.80 $2.00 EX 3/5 paid $29.40

$2.00 QU 7/8 paid $24.80 $2.00 SU 7/8/9/4 paid $411.20 $2.00 QU 3/5 paid $19.60 $2.00 SU 3/5/1/6 paid $957.20

$2.00 TR 7/8/9 paid $89.40 $2.00 PICK THREE 8/9/7 paid $554.20 $2.00 TR 3/5/1 paid $108.80

$2.00 DD 5/3 paid $61.40

$2.00 PICK THREE 2/5/3 paid $567.40

$2.00 PICK FOUR 3/2/5/3 (4 right) paid $1,399.60

4 9

SC# SC#

$2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW $2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW

1ro WIN 7 24,60  6.60     4.40    1ro WIN 4 3,00  2.20     2.10   

2do PLACE 9       2,20  2.10    2do PLACE 9       3,60  3.20   

3ro SHOW 8              2.60    3ro SHOW 10              2.80   

4to 4to 

$2.00 QU paid 27,10 $2.00 QU paid 5,40

$2.00 EX 7/9 paid $69.80 $2.00 DD 7/1 paid $9.80 $2.00 EX 4/9 paid $12.20 $2.00 DD 3/4 paid $10.80

$2.00 QU 7/9 paid $19.20 $2.00 QU 4/9 paid $8.00 $2.00 SU 4/9/10/8 paid $598.40

$2.00 TR 7/9/8 paid $137.20 $2.00 SU 7/9/8/5 paid $564.20 $2.00 TR 4/9/10 paid $45.60

$2.00 DD 7/7 paid $248.20 $2.00 PICK THREE 5/3/4 paid $79.20

$2.00 PICK THREE 9/7/7 paid $2002

$2.00 PICK FOUR 8/9/7/7 (4 right) paid $3002

5 10

SC# SC#

$2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW $2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW

1ro WIN 3 3,80  2.40     2.10    1ro WIN 10 8,20  5.60     4.40   

2do PLACE 4       3,00  2.10    2do PLACE 7 25,80  12.20   

3ro SHOW 6              2.10    3ro SHOW 9  3.00   

4to 4to 

$2.00 QU paid 5,70 $2.00 QU paid 105,80

$2.00 EX 3/4 paid $8.40 $2.00 DD 7/3 paid $61.60 $2.00 EX 10/7 paid $246.80 $2.00 SU 10/7/9/3 paid $3002

$2.00 QU 3/4 paid $5.00 $2.00 SU 3/4/6/2 paid $22.60 $2.00 QU 7/10 paid $187.80

$2.00 TR 3/4/6 paid $11.60 $2.00 TR 10/7/9 paid $844.80

$2.00 PICK THREE 7/7/3 paid $847.60 $2.00 DD 4/10 paid $15.00

$2.00 PICK SIX 3/2/5/3/4/10 (6 right) paid $11,656.20

$2.00 PICK THREE 3/4/10 paid $44.80

$2.00 PICK FIVE 2/5/3/4/10 (5 right) paid $7,116.80

$2.00 PICK FOUR 5/3/4/10 (4 right) paid $363.20
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